Einzelplan 20

Allgemeine Finanzverwaltung

EINZELPLANABSCHLUSS

Bisheriger
Haushalts-
ansatz
2022
EUR

mehr (+) /
weniger (-)

EUR

Neuer
Haushalts-
ansatz
2022
EUR

Gesamteinnahmen . ................ .. ... ...... .
Gesamtausgaben . ......... ... oL .

Verpflichtungsermachtigungen

74 303 227 600

+989 540 600

75 292 768 200

16 995 007 400

-171 400 000

16 823 607 400

570 000 000

-210 000 000

360 000 000




