Einzelplan 20 Allgemeine Finanzverwaltung

EINZELPLANABSCHLUSS	Bisheriger Haushalts- ansatz 2022 EUR	mehr (+) / weniger (–) EUR	Neuer Haushalts- ansatz 2022 EUR
Gesamteinnahmen	74 303 227 600	+989 540 600	75 292 768 200
Gesamtausgaben	16 995 007 400	-171 400 000	16 823 607 400
Verpflichtungsermächtigungen	570 000 000	-210 000 000	360 000 000